North Reading Public Schools Facility User Fee Schedule

(All rates are hourly)

Location	North Reading N-Profit (Per Hour)	North Reading F- Profit Non-North Reading N-Profit (Per Hour)	Non-North Reading F-Profit (Per Hour)
	No Minimum	2-Hr. Minimum	2-Hr. Minimum
PERFORMING ARTS CENTER			
Middle School / High School Performance	\$150	\$200	\$250
Rehearsal	\$30	\$60	\$110
Meeting	\$30	\$60	\$110
Use Lighting/Sound Systems	\$60	\$110	\$110
Use of Marley Flooring (Flay Fee)	\$300	\$300	\$300
ose of Mariey Hoofing (Hay Fee)	GYMNASI	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Ψ300
MS/HS Competition Court (Main Floor)	\$60	\$85	\$110
MS / HS (Each Half)	\$20	\$35	\$50
MS / HS Auxiliary Gym (New)	\$20	\$35	\$50
Elementary	\$15	\$20	\$25
MS/HS Locker Rooms / Team Rooms	\$10	\$15	\$20
Willy His Bocker Rooms / Team Rooms	CAFETER	·	Ψ20
Middle School / High School	\$30	\$60	\$100
Elementary	\$20	\$25	\$30
	LIBRARY / MEDI	,	
Middle School / High School	\$30	\$50	\$100
Elementary	\$25	\$40	\$50
,	COMPUTER	· ·	
Middle School / High School	\$40	\$50	\$60
<u> </u>	CLASSRO	OMS	
Middle School / High School	\$25	\$45	\$55
Elementary	\$20	\$25	\$30
MUL	TI-PURPOSE / SPE	CIALTY ROOMS	
MS / HS Distance Learning Lab	\$50	\$60	\$75
MS / HS Music Room	\$25	\$30	\$45
MS / HS Band Room	\$25	\$30	\$45
MS / HS Art Room (2D)	\$40	\$45	\$50
MS / HS Art Room (3D)	\$50	\$60	\$65
MS / HS Main Street	\$25	\$35	\$50
	OTHER CHA	ARGES	
Custodial (3 Hour Minimum)	\$45	\$45	\$45
Cafeteria Staff	\$22	\$22	\$22
Stage Hand	\$15	\$15	\$15
Technician	\$25	\$25	\$25
Technical Specialists (Operate AV/Audio)	\$50	\$50	\$50